Muzo table height guide
—for Education

1II

(11T

27"

25"

Sit or stand Grade 6-12

Folding tables Folding tables
Tall Kite Kite
Tall Mini Mobile Mini Mobile

Non-folding tables Non-folding tables
Tall Versatilis Versatilis
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® All tables can be fitted with a height adjustable leg kit - Height range 29" to 35".

O Kite shape only available at 29" and 41" heights

Grade 3-b

Folding tables
Low Kite

Low Mini Mobile
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Non-folding tables
Low Versatilis
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Grade K-2

Folding tables

34" Diameter Crescent
60" x 25.5" Rectangle
52" x 25.5" Rectangle

Non-folding tables
Low Versatilis
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® \Versatilis can be ordered in virtually any shape or height. Contact us today for more information.
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